4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2019335M
2035819F
0655308F
0654142F
0655316F
0263236F
0263213F
0415726M
0263263M
0263274M
0263246F
0263210M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3CD17D
| DA117FAD
|DA11823A
| DA1T7AT755
| DA54D254
| DA3CD3FD
| DA3CD385
| DA3CD4DD
| DA3CD407
| DA3CD517
| DA3CD196
| DASCD3A7

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.5' N Longitudine
18:42:10 GPS
18:42:10 +0
18:42:10 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

65036

Benzing 48905679 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

22500 2025 0733

FILE ON
SERVER

Fam Olaru
23° 2™ 49 4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244354
90000F81
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231971_1750444930.pdf

